
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026
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 2 907532Mitsuhiro Tagoh  1 2M 63204  90.0 36 % 18.00

 2 216844Rikuto Murakami  2 2M 63204  85.0 34 % 17.00

 3 416843Kazuma Matsutani  3 3M 63204  78.3 47 % 15.67

 3 216433Tomohiro Sakamoto  4 3M 63204  71.7 43 % 14.33

 1 312411Nobuyoshi Mukai  5 1M 63202  70.0 14 % 14.00

 1 512169Yuka Asano  6 1F 63203  65.0 13 % 13.00

 3 515734Ittetsu Ozaki  7 2M 63201  60.0 36 % 12.00

 2 515630Tatsuro Noguchi  7 1M 63203  60.0 24 % 12.00

 1 316302Yuzuru Kishida  7 1M 63204  60.0 12 % 12.00

 3 416545Shoichiro Yasutomi  10 2M 63203  56.7 34 % 11.33

 2 516546Shinichiro Ono  11 1M 63202  55.0 22 % 11.00

 2 906533Ryo Doumoto  11 1M 63203  55.0 22 % 11.00

 2 509012Yayoi Morita  11 1F 63204  55.0 22 % 11.00

 3 217235Taigi Tomishima  14 2M 63201  53.3 32 % 10.67

 2 416022Hongxi You  15 1M 63202  52.5 21 % 10.50

 3 406523Ayano Nakagawa  16 2F 63201  48.3 29 % 9.67

 2 506527Akira Kusakari  17 1M 63202  47.5 19 % 9.50

 1 515737Hirokazu Saito  18 0M 63202  40.0 8 % 8.00

 3 415735Takatoshi Omura  18 1M 63202  40.0 24 % 8.00

 2 316420Shota Takimoto  18 1M 63202  40.0 16 % 8.00

 1 316846Atsushi Imakiire  18 0M 63203  40.0 8 % 8.00

 1 708560Taishi Yoshii  18 0M 63204  40.0 8 % 8.00

 2 317233Chong Gao  23 1M 63203  35.0 14 % 7.00

 1 412219Mayu Yamamukai  23 0F 63204  35.0 7 % 7.00

 2 815732Takatoshi Taira  25 0M 63201  32.5 13 % 6.50

 2 510423Atsushi Hanaoka  26 0M 63202  30.0 12 % 6.00

 2 413214Yuxuan Yang  26 0F 63203  30.0 12 % 6.00

 2 217236Shinnosuke Fujita  28 0M 63201  22.5 9 % 4.50

 2 217232Daiki Kitamura  29 0M 63203  15.0 6 % 3.00

 1 806587Tatsuya Ashida  30 0M 63201  10.0 2 % 2.00

 1 315736Rikako Nakagawa  31 0F 63201  5.0 1 % 1.00
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